
RESULTADOS  

CTIB Absoluto Campo a Través-Final Esport Escolar S16M

domingo, 12 de enero de 2025

Dorsal NombrePto
Club

MarcaCatFecha nacimiento
Licencia

Parcial 1 Parcial 2 Parcial 3

472 DAVID CASTAÑER RODRIG
Pegasus AC

1 0:13:25S16M

IB-3749117-A-
0:06:4115/06/2010 1 -

295 JOAO VITHOR PUIGROS AR
CE Total Team

2 0:13:27S16M

IB22553
0:06:4101/09/2010 2 -

480 TONI AUTONELL CHIVITE
Pegasus AC

3 0:13:30S16M

IB10526
0:06:4109/11/2010 3 -

279 PAULO JOSE PORTO ROIG
CA Laietania

4 0:14:03S16M

IB634
0:06:5322/09/2010 4 -

174 LUDO BINZ
AZ Sport Binissalem

5 0:14:04S16M

IB377
0:06:5621/09/2010 5 -

177 PAU BONET TUDURI
AZ Sport Binissalem

6 0:14:28S16M

IB8370
0:07:0405/10/2010 6 -

273 JOAN BATLE ALOMAR
CA Joan Comes Sa Pobla

7 0:14:34S16M

IB1789
0:07:1809/07/2011 7 -

396 XAVI OLCINA GONZALEZ
Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu

8 0:14:43S16M

IB15
0:07:1006/04/2010 8 -

170 ADRIAN TRECENO
AZ Sport Binissalem

9 0:14:48S16M

IB22479
0:07:1606/08/2010 9 -

479 PAU GAYA PINO
Pegasus AC

10 0:14:52S16M

IB10120
0:07:1920/07/2010 10 -

173 LLUC BARCELO MACHADO
AZ Sport Binissalem

11 0:14:56S16M

IB3137
0:07:2011/05/2010 11 -

249 MARTÍ CEBALLOS CAMAÑE
CA Atlas

12 0:14:59S16M

IB-3742520-A-
0:07:2523/09/2011 12 -

316 JOSEP ZORNOZA PONS
Cecome Menorca Atletisme

13 0:15:01S16M

IB3237
0:07:2029/09/2011 13 -

176 NIL AVELLANEDA CLAR
AZ Sport Binissalem

14 0:15:05S16M

IB21952
0:07:2804/05/2010 14 -

247 LLUÍS VILA PALOU
CA Atlas

15 0:15:07S16M

IB-3742675-A-
0:07:2818/02/2011 15 -

528 ADRIAN WAGENER SOLANO
SISU TEAM AC

16 0:15:09S16M

IB9715
0:07:2218/02/2010 16 -

481 YOUNNES FARDASSI AZOUI
Pegasus AC

17 0:15:12S16M

IB-3749630-A-
0:07:2125/12/2010 17 -

395 PABLO TORRES SEQUEDA
Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu

18 0:15:16S16M

IB22520
0:07:2831/12/2010 18 -

473 GUILLEM SANSO PONS
Pegasus AC

19 0:15:24S16M

IB-3777761-A-
0:07:2520/01/2010 19 -

211 MARC BONNIN MATEU
C.A. Es Raiguer

20 0:15:31S16M

IB9193
0:07:4421/04/2010 20 -

155 RAUL VENEGAS MORAGUE
AZ Sport Binissalem

21 0:15:40S16M

IB5798
0:07:3416/08/2011 21 -

212 NASSIMEDDEN YAYA EL BA
C.A. Es Raiguer

22 0:15:41S16M

IB-3683756-A-
03/10/2010 22 -
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477 MALCOLM BRUNOT CABALL
Pegasus AC

23 0:15:42S16M

IB-3774735-A-
0:07:3525/11/2010 23 -

317 TONI SCANLON MOLL
Cecome Menorca Atletisme

24 0:15:43S16M

IB91
0:07:4111/07/2010 24 -

350 TOMEU COLL BALAGUER
Club Atletisme Pollença

25 0:15:44S16M

IB22118
0:07:4314/02/2010 25 -

377 TOMÁS DENGRA CHRISTEL
Diana Atletic Club

26 0:15:53S16M

IB21792
0:07:5121/10/2010 26 -

478 MARIO BARBE SEOANE
Pegasus AC

27 0:16:06S16M

IB21954
0:07:3622/01/2010 27 -

70 PERE FONS CAPÒ
Atletisme Manacor

28 0:16:17S16M

IB3692
0:08:0917/10/2011 28 -

67 MARTÍ NADAL GRIMALT
Atletisme Manacor

29 0:16:17S16M

IB10050
0:08:0713/10/2011 29 -

531 MOHAMED EL MASSAOUDI
SISU TEAM AC

30 0:16:22S16M

IB10083
0:07:4211/05/2011 30 -

429 ARNAU RIUDAVETS SINTES
Lô Esport Menorca

31 0:16:23S16M

IB22270
0:07:5722/01/2010 31 -

471 ANAS YAALAOUI
Pegasus AC

32 0:16:29S16M

IB-3748986-A-
0:07:5208/02/2010 32 -

100 ÓSCAR VÁZQUEZ SALOM
ATLETISME PALMA

33 0:16:32S16M

IB23347
0:08:1909/10/2011 33 -

349 JOAN MIQUEL LLOBERA SU
Club Atletisme Pollença

34 0:16:35S16M

IB22112
0:07:5818/06/2010 34 -

474 HUGO MARTINEZ FUENTES
Pegasus AC

35 0:16:39S16M

IB930
0:07:4501/09/2011 35 -

207 DANIEL FUENTES VENTURE
C.A. Es Raiguer

36 0:16:43S16M

IB-3686709-A-
0:07:5023/08/2010 36 -

208 JOEL BATANÁS CASTRO
C.A. Es Raiguer

37 0:16:45S16M

IB-3683687-A-
0:07:5615/10/2010 37 -

175 MARIO GODOY MARI
AZ Sport Binissalem

38 0:16:57S16M

IB1258
0:08:1822/07/2010 38 -

529 ALBERT FAR GIMÉNEZ
SISU TEAM AC

39 0:17:06S16M

IB9535
0:08:1226/05/2011 39 -

103 TRISTAN ORTIZ BERMUDEZ
ATLETISME PALMA

40 0:17:07S16M

IB5177
0:08:1315/09/2010 40 -

65 ANDREU GEORGE PEAKE A
Atletisme Manacor

41 0:17:10S16M

IB10130
0:08:2011/01/2011 41 -

171 ANTONI BIBILONI COMPANY
AZ Sport Binissalem

42 0:17:18S16M

IB1
0:08:0929/07/2011 42 -

98 JAUME BORDOY VILLALTA
ATLETISME PALMA

43 0:17:19S16M

IB23328
0:08:2302/06/2010 43 -

533 AITOR NUVIALA MATAMALA
Speed Club

44 0:17:22S16M

IB21893
0:08:3019/02/2010 44 -
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430 BRAULIO JAVIER REYMUND
Lô Esport Menorca

45 0:17:35S16M

IB9833
0:08:2823/06/2010 45 -

172 DANIEL RIERA FERRER
AZ Sport Binissalem

46 0:17:46S16M

IB-3695843-A-
0:08:1613/02/2011 46 -

101 PABLO NAVARRO CLADEER
ATLETISME PALMA

47 0:17:53S16M

IB6038
0:08:4411/12/2010 47 -

274 JOSEP BATLE ALOMAR
CA Joan Comes Sa Pobla

48 0:17:55S16M

IB1788
0:09:0009/07/2011 48 -

476 LLUIS-MING SEGURA TSAN
Pegasus AC

49 0:17:56S16M

IB10864
0:08:4203/03/2011 49 -

394 JOSE ANTONIO BONET SER
Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu

50 0:18:03S16M

IB10070
0:08:5210/04/2011 50 -

246 JULEN GÓMEZ MENDIETA
CA Atlas

51 0:18:07S16M

IB-3742582-A-
0:08:4116/02/2011 51 -

33 JORGE BONET MUÑOZ
At. Pitius

52 0:18:08S16M

IB99029
0:08:4714/09/2011 52 -

97 ANGEL TEJERO VICO
ATLETISME PALMA

53 0:18:08S16M

IB9485
0:08:4505/07/2010 53 -

393 DAVID HORMIGO SUREDA
Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu

54 0:18:10S16M

IB4770
0:08:5627/06/2010 54 -

475 JORGE FLOR BAYO
Pegasus AC

55 0:18:14S16M

IB-3749283-A-
0:08:4414/10/2011 55 -

69 PAU ROSSELLÓ ORDINAS
Atletisme Manacor

56 0:18:25S16M

IB5818
0:08:5605/09/2011 56 -

250 THIAGO ARIEL CAÑETE ESP
CA Atlas

57 0:18:54S16M

IB9801
0:08:5406/06/2010 57 -

64 ALEXANDRE AMENGUAL BI
Atletisme Manacor

58 0:19:00S16M

IB22535
0:08:5816/06/2011 58 -

376 JOSÉ RAMIS DE AYREFLOR 
Diana Atletic Club

59 0:19:37S16M

IB2361
0:09:3122/02/2011 59 -

530 ANCHEL PÉREZ CABRER
SISU TEAM AC

60 0:20:33S16M

IB-3683369-A-
0:09:2526/04/2010 60 -

66 LLUÍS MOLINA LÓPEZ
Atletisme Manacor

61 0:20:57S16M

IB1422
0:09:5522/07/2011 61 -

210 LUIS FELIPE MACHIDONSKI 
C.A. Es Raiguer

62 0:21:26S16M

IB20
0:10:1827/12/2011 62 -

209 LLUC PLANAS JUAN
C.A. Es Raiguer

63 0:23:10S16M

IB6442
0:11:1623/09/2011 63 -
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Classificació per clubs

Mallorca

CTIB Absoluto Campo a Través-Final Esport Escolar S16M

SA NOVA CABANA - MARRATXI

FAIB

Club/Equip AZ Sport Binissalem1 S16M 21

174 LUDO BINZ 0:14:04 3

177 PAU BONET TUDURI 0:14:28 4

170 ADRIAN TRECENO 0:14:48 6

173 LLUC BARCELO MACHADO 0:14:56 8

176 NIL AVELLANEDA CLAR 0:15:05 10

155 RAUL VENEGAS MORAGUES 0:15:40 17

Club/Equip Pegasus AC2 S16M 23

472 DAVID CASTAÑER RODRIGUEZ 0:13:25 1

480 TONI AUTONELL CHIVITE 0:13:30 2

479 PAU GAYA PINO 0:14:52 7

481 YOUNNES FARDASSI AZOUINE 0:15:12 13

473 GUILLEM SANSO PONS 0:15:24 15

477 MALCOLM BRUNOT CABALLERO 0:15:42 19

Club/Equip C.A. Es Raiguer3 S16M 83

211 MARC BONNIN MATEU 0:15:31 16

212 NASSIMEDDEN YAYA EL BACHIRI 0:15:41 18

207 DANIEL FUENTES VENTURELLI 0:16:43 24

208 JOEL BATANÁS CASTRO 0:16:45 25

210 LUIS FELIPE MACHIDONSKI FERREIRA 0:21:26 40

209 LLUC PLANAS JUAN 0:23:10 41

Club/Equip Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu4 S16M 84

396 XAVI OLCINA GONZALEZ 0:14:43 5

395 PABLO TORRES SEQUEDA 0:15:16 14

394 JOSE ANTONIO BONET SERRA 0:18:03 31

393 DAVID HORMIGO SUREDA 0:18:10 34

Club/Equip CA Atlas5 S16M 88

249 MARTÍ CEBALLOS CAMAÑES 0:14:59 9

247 LLUÍS VILA PALOU 0:15:07 11

246 JULEN GÓMEZ MENDIETA 0:18:07 32
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Classificació per clubs

Mallorca

CTIB Absoluto Campo a Través-Final Esport Escolar S16M

SA NOVA CABANA - MARRATXI

FAIB

250 THIAGO ARIEL CAÑETE ESPINOLA 0:18:54 36

Club/Equip SISU TEAM AC6 S16M 98

528 ADRIAN WAGENER SOLANO 0:15:09 12

531 MOHAMED EL MASSAOUDI 0:16:22 22

529 ALBERT FAR GIMÉNEZ 0:17:06 26

530 ANCHEL PÉREZ CABRER 0:20:33 38

Club/Equip Atletisme Manacor7 S16M 104

70 PERE FONS CAPÒ 0:16:17 20

67 MARTÍ NADAL GRIMALT 0:16:17 21

65 ANDREU GEORGE PEAKE ADROVER 0:17:10 28

69 PAU ROSSELLÓ ORDINAS 0:18:25 35

64 ALEXANDRE AMENGUAL BINIMELIS 0:19:00 37

66 LLUÍS MOLINA LÓPEZ 0:20:57 39

Club/Equip ATLETISME PALMA8 S16M 109

100 ÓSCAR VÁZQUEZ SALOM 0:16:32 23

103 TRISTAN ORTIZ BERMUDEZ 0:17:07 27

98 JAUME BORDOY VILLALTA 0:17:19 29

101 PABLO NAVARRO CLADEERA 0:17:53 30

97 ANGEL TEJERO VICO 0:18:08 33
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